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RERSRSﬁ S6 B-TESTS
15t SEMESTER

. School year 2020-21

TEST SUBJECT DATE
Economics Tuesday October 13t
Politics Wednesday October 14
B1
Biology 2 Wednesday October 21 and Friday October 23™
History 2 Wednesday November 4" and Thursday November 5t
Geography 2 Wednesday November 11t
Politics Wednesday November 18"
Economics Tuesday November 24"
B2
Biology 2 Wednesday December 2" and Friday December 4%
History 2 Wednesday December 9" and Thursday December 10t
Geography 2 Wednesday December 16"




